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32668 SFR 803 02/06/2015

HX Base Yr

4639 SW WILSON SPRINGS RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,261 130.3874 146.03 330,174 2015 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2030

BAS 2,030 100 2,030 266,797

FOP 370 30 111 14,588

FOP 400 30 120 15,772

2,800 2,261 297,157

BAS= N40 FOP= N8 W50 S8 E50$ W50 S40 FOP= S8 E50 N8 W15 S2
W15 N2 W20$ E20 S2 E15 N2 E15$.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 40 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 7,050

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 665

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 665

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 20 25 500.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 4,500

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 50 0 1,850.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 3,700

7 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

21,780

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 137.74 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 38,567

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 0.00 0.00 66.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 29,370

4 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 13.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,640

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 216.74 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 1,083,700


